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lkc@pwe.dk

Hannes Lentsius
+372 6141 937
hannes.lentsius@ee.pwc.com

Mirva Laaksonen
+358 20 787 7261
mirva.laaksonen@fi.pwc.com
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Peter van den Eynde
+323 2593332
peter.van.den.eynde@be.pwc.com

Richard Irvine
+ 1441 299 7136
richard.e.irvine@bm.pwc.com

Marcio Lutterbach
+55 11 3674 2780
marcio.lutterbach@br.pwc.com

Gloria Eduardo
+1 246 626 6753
gloria.eduardo@bb.pwc.com

Emil Krumov
+359 29355208
emil.krumov@bg.pwc.com

Ilya Bahar
+1 416 815 5014
ilya.bahar@ca.pwc.com

Richard Irvine
+ 1441299 7136
richard.e.irvine@bm.pwc.com

Alan Ng RHife
+852 2289 2828
alan.ng.@hk.pwc.com

Steve Vanenburg
+599 (9) 430 0211
steve.vanenburg@an.pwc.com

Yiangos Kaponides
+357 25 555 200
yiangos.kaponides@cy.pwc.com

Bo Schou-Jacobsen
+45 39453639
bsj@dk.pwc.com

Hannes Lentsius
+372 6141 937
hannes.lentsius@ee.pwc.com

Mikko Nieminen
+358 (0) 92280 1257
mikko.nieminen@fi.pwc.com
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Emmanuelle Veras
+33491993036

emmanuelle.veras@fr.landwellglobal.com

Marcus Blémer
+ 4940 63 78 8435
marcus.bloemer@de.pwc.com

Vassilios Vizas

+30 210 687 4019
vassilios.vizas@gr.pwc.com
Reynold Hung 3t i
+852 2289 3604
reynold.hung@hk.pwc.com
Nikhil Rohera

+91 22 6689 1466

nikhil.rohera@in.pwc.com

Mary Honohan
+353 1792 8609
mary.honohan@ie.pwc.com

Phil Morris
+44 (0) 1624 689 689
phil.morris@iom.pwc.com

Egidio Filetto
+39 081 7161411
egidio.filetto@it.pwc.com

Yusuke Yamada
+81 3 5251 2580
yusuke.yamada@jp.pwc.com

Theresa Lim
+60 (3) 2173 1583
theresa.lim@my.pwc.com

Neville Gatt
+356 256467 11
neville.gatt@mt.pwc.com

Erwin van den Bree
+31 88 792 3404
erwin.van.den.bree@nl.pwc.com

Hilde Thorstad
+47 9526 05 48
hilde.thorstad@no.pwc.com

LHisk SRS SA

Vincent Gaide
+33156578391
vincent.gaide@fr.pwc.com

Dietmar Priimm
+49 211 981 2902
dietmar.pruemm@de.pwc.com

Socrates Leptos-Bourgi
+30 210 4284000
socrates.leptos.-.bourgi@gr.pwc.com

Alan Ng 5 fife
+852 2289 2828
alan.ng.@hk.pwc.com

Manish Sharma
+91 1243306007
manish.r.sharma@in.pwc.com

George Reddin
+ 35317926348
george.reddin@ie.pwc.com

Andrew Dunn
+44 (0) 1624 689 689
andrew.dunn@iom.pwc.com

Guido Sirolli
++39 65 7083 2125
guido.g.sirolli@it.pwc.com

Masakatsu M Suzuki
+81 80 3407 7095
masakatsu.m.suzuki@jp.pwc.com

Steve Chia Siang Hai
+60 (3) 2173 1572
steve.chia.siang.hai@my.pwc.com

Neville Gatt
+356 2564 67 11
neville.gatt@mt.pwc.com

Isis Bindels
+31 88 792 3606
isis.bindels@nl.pwc.com

Rita Granlund

+47 95 26 02 37
rita.granlund @no.pwc.com
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Pedro Anzola
+507-206-9200.ext.2509
pedro.anzola@pa.pwc.com

Malou Lim
+63 (2) 459 2016
malou.p.lim@ph.pwc.com

Andrzej Jacek Jarosz
+48 61 851 1530
andrzej.jarosz@pl.pwc.com

Seungdo Na
+82(2) 719 0418
seungdo.na@kr.pwc.com

Natalia Kuzentsova
+7 495 967 6271
natalia.kuznetsova@ru.pwc.com

Elaine Ng
+65 6236 3627
elaine.ng@sg.pwc.com

Loren Benjamin
+27 11 797 5426
loren.benjamin@za.pwc.com

Oscar Alonso Albarran
+34 915 684 276
oscar.alonso@es.pwc.com

Ulrika Lundh Eriksson
+46 (0)10 2131417
ulrika.lundh.eriksson@se.pwc.com

Elaine Hsieh
+886 2 2729 5809
elaine.hsieh@tw.pwc.com

Cenk Ulu
+90 212 326 6424
cenk.ulu@tr.pwc.com

Andrew Norris
+44 (0) 20 721 26545
andrew.norris@uk.pwc.com

Mike Muldoon
+1 904 610 3944
michael.j.muldoon@us.pwc.com
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Rodel Acosta
+63 2 845 2728 3039
rodel.acosta@ph.pwc.com

Agnieszka Ostaszewska
+48 22 523 4348
agnieszka.ostaszewska@pl.pwc.com

Bong-Jun Baeg
+82 (2) 709 0657
bjbaeg@samil.com

Alexander Sinyavsky
+7 495 2325469
alexander.sinyavsky@ru.pwc.com

Kok Leong Soh
+65 6236 3788
kok.leong.soh@sg.pwc.com

Andrew Shaw
+27 11 797 5395
andrew.shaw@za.pwc.com

David Samu Villaverde
+34 915 684 013
david.samu.villaverde@es.pwc.com

Johan Malmqvist
+46 317931132
johan.malmqvist@se.pwc.com

Charles Lai
+886 (0) 2 27296666 25186
charles.lai@tw.pwc.com

Cenk Ulu
+90 212 326 6424
cenk.ulu@tr.pwc.com

Coolin Desai
+44 2072 124113
coolin.desai@uk.pwc.com

Jonathan Kletzel
+1 312 298 6869
jonathan.kletzel @us.pwc.com
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